
2025 Ram 2500 $57,240
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:D50326
VIN:3C6UR5HJ6SG525443
Mileage:11
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Diesel Gray/Black
Ext.Color:Bright White Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:6.4L V8

Dealer Comments
Bright White Clearcoat 2025 Ram 2500 Tradesman 4WD 8-Speed Automatic 6.4L V8
Installed Features

Quick Order Package 2UA Tradesman|3.73 Axle Ratio|Anti-Spin Differential Rear Axle|Wheels: 17" x 7.5" Black Steel Styled|Heavy Duty
Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat|Cloth 40/20/40 Bench Seat|Radio: Uconnect 5 w/8.4" Display|Radio: Uconnect 5 Nav w/12.0"
Display|Tradesman Level 1 Equipment Group|Front License Plate Bracket|Manufacturer's Statement of Origin|Rear Backup Alarm|Rear
Wheelhouse Liners|Transfer Case Skid Plate Shield|Mopar Black Tubular Side Steps|Convenience Group|40/20/40 Split Bench Seat|4
Way Front Headrests|Front Armrest w/Cupholders|Rear Folding Seat|Carpet Floor Covering|Front & Rear Floor Mats|2 Way Rear
Headrest Seat|Storage Tray|Tinted Acoustic Windshield Glass|Rear Power Sliding Window|Auto-Dimming Rear-View Mirror|Power
Heated Folding Telescope Mirrors|Air Conditioning ATC w/Dual Zone Control|Trailer Tow Pages|Off-Road Info Pages|115V Auxiliary
Front Power Outlet|GPS Navigation|GPS Antenna Input|Manual Adjust 4-Way Driver Seat|Manual Adjust 4-Way Front Passenger
Seat|Selectable Tire Fill Alert|Black Exterior Mirrors|Exterior Mirrors w/Supplemental Signals|Exterior Mirrors Courtesy Lamps|Power
Adjust Mirrors|Manual Telescoping Mirrors|Manual Folding Exterior Mirrors|Power Adjustable Convex Aux Mirrors|Mirror Running
Lights|Exterior Mirrors w/Heating Element|Global Telematics Box Module (TBM)|HD Radio|Google Android Auto|12" Touchscreen
Display|Alexa Built-In|Apple CarPlay|Disassociated Touchscreen Display|Emergency Vehicle Alert System (EVAS)|Remote USB Port -
Charge Only|Connectivity - US/Canada|4G LTE Wi-Fi Hot Spot|SiriusXM w/360L|Connected Travel & Traffic Services|Black Wheel



Center Hub|SiriusXM Radio Service|ParkSense Front/Rear Park Assist System|Exterior 115V AC Outlet|400W Inverter|Integrated Voice
Command w/Bluetooth|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|Front Center Armrest
w/Storage|Compass|Variably intermittent wipers|Traction control|Tilt steering wheel|Speed control|Remote keyless entry|Rear window
defroster|Rear step bumper|Rear anti-roll bar|Radio data system|Power windows|Power steering|Passenger vanity mirror|Passenger door
bin|Panic alarm|Overhead console|Overhead airbag|Outside temperature display|Occupant sensing airbag|Low tire pressure
warning|Illuminated entry|Fully automatic headlights|Front reading lights|Front fog lights|Front anti-roll bar|Dual front side impact airbags|Dual
front impact airbags|Driver door bin|Delay-off headlights|Brake assist|ABS brakes|Voltmeter|Tachometer|ParkView Rear Back-Up
Camera|Electronic Stability Control|Air Conditioning|Adaptive Cruise Control|6 Speakers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


